
PLAYER NAMES DayT GNT SWS ANC ST1 OTQ ST2 STPRS STF Total Pos.
David Anderson 6.6 10 16.6
George Bartley 32 8 12 52 =27th
Sheila Bird 13.3 10 13.3 15 13.3 64.9 =25th
Peter Chan 8 10 5 8 4 35 =36th
David Cherry 16 5 10 15 46 30th
Cathy Chua 24 40 40 40 144 9th
Bob Clarke 25 25 =42nd
Peter Colmer 8 10 15 8 4 45 31st
Ingrid Cooke 20 20
Nicolas Croft 40 40 60 40 40 220 6th
Arjuna De Livera 13.3 40 40 60 40 40 233.3 4th
Attilio De Luca 8 10 8 40 4 20 90 19th
Therese Demarco 30 30 39th
Peter Dieperink 10 10
Mike Doecke 24 13.3 13.3 50.6 29th
Susan Emerson 8 8
Phil Gallasch 16 5 15 36 35th
Tassi Georgiadis 20 20
David Gue 30 30 20 80 =21st
Phil Gue 10 8 4 22
Joachim Haffer 20 20
Russel Harms 40 45 40 60 40 225 5th
Anne Harris 20 20
John Horowitz 16 16
Paul Hudson 6.6 10 45 10 71.6 =23rd
Jon Hunt 13.3 30 60 20 123.3 =14th
Roger Januszke 40 30 40 20 130 =11th
Mark Jappe 6.6 10 16.6
Axel Johannsson 13.3 30 48 32 123.3 =14th
Kevin Lange 8 10 5 5 15 43 32nd
Chris Lorimer 6.6 15 8 5 4 38.6 34th
David Lusk 10 10
John Maddison 6.6 10 16.6
Philip Markey 35 60 32 8 12 147 =7th
Dianne Marler 35 35 =36th
Luke Matthews 13.3 13.3 26.6 =40th
Kate McCallum 13.3 30 48 32 123.3 =14th
Howard Melbourne 25 48 32 105 18th
David Middleton 40 30 40 20 130 =11th
Joff Middleton 16 10 15 41 33rd
Bertie Morgan 20 20
Zolly Nagy 40 45 40 60 30 40 255 3rd
David Parrott 24 60 13.3 13.3 110.6 17th
Peter Popp 6.6 10 45 10 71.6 =23rd
Arthur Porter 25 25 =42nd
Jamie Simpson 32 8 12 52 =27th
Lori Smith 16 5 25 48 32 126 13th
George Smolanko 24 40 60 30 30 40 20 20 264 2nd
Felicity Smyth 13.3 10 13.3 15 13.3 64.9 =25th
Joshua Tomlin 30 32 8 12 82 20th
Barbara Travis 48 32 80 =21st
Jeff Travis 20 20
Lauren Travis 35 60 32 8 12 147 =7th
Chris Vinall 13.3 13.3 26.6 =40th
Rex Whitford 35 35 =36th
Justin Williams 24 40 60 40 40 30 40 274 1st
Paul Williamson 20 20
Andreas Ziethen 20 20
John Zollo 40 5 30 40 20 135 10th

Player Qualifying Points - Open - as at 2.01.2024



PLAYER NAMES DayTms GNT SWS ANC ST1 OTQ ST2 STPRS STF TOTAL Pos.
Adel Abdelhamid 6 6
Linda Alexander 6 6
David Anderson 19.8 5 30 54.8 37th
Andy Babiszewski 4 4
Linda Babiszewski 4 5 9
Keith Barrie 10 10
Sheila Bird 39.9 12 30 39.9 45 39.9 206.7 =17th
David Black 5 5
Bill Bradshaw 5 10 15
Jim Burke 5 5
Peter Chan 24 30 15 24 12 105 =25th
Phil Cheney 5 5
David Cherry 48 30 15 30 45 168 20th
Bob Clarke 75 4 79 =28th
Peter Colmer 24 30 45 24 12 135 21st
Ingrid Cooke 10 60 70 =30th
Arjuna De Livera 39.9 120 120 180 120 6.6 120 706.5 4th
Attilio De Luca 24 30 5 24 120 12 60 275 13th
Therese Demarco 6.6 10 10 90 5 121.6 23rd
Andrew Eddie 6.6 10 30 10 5 61.6 34th
Susan Emerson 24 4 5 33 39th
Alison Fallon 5 5
John Frogley 5 5
Tassi Georgiadis 60 60 =35th
Phil Gue 30 24 12 66 32nd
Russel Harms 120 135 30 120 180 6.6 120 711.6 3rd
Anne Harris 10 60 70 =30th
Andrew Hill 10 10
John Horowitz 48 48 38th
Paul Hudson 19.8 30 135 30 214.8 =15th
Jon Hunt 39.9 90 180 5 60 374.9 9th
Roger Januszke 120 90 10 120 60 400 7th
Axel Johannsson 39.9 90 144 96 369.9 =10th
John Kikkert 6 6
Kevin Lange 24 30 10 30 15 15 45 169 19th
Brian Leach 10 10
Chris Lorimer 19.8 45 24 15 12 115.8 24th
David Lusk 30 30 41st
Sue Lusk 6.6 10 10 5 31.6 40th
Dianne Marler 105 105 =25th
Kate McCallum 39.9 90 144 96 369.9 =10th
David Middleton 120 90 120 60 390 8th
Joff Middleton 48 30 45 123 22nd
Peter Mika 10 10
Kayoko Miki 10 10
Pam Morgan-King 6.6 5 10 5 26.6 42nd
Zolly Nagy 120 135 30 120 180 6.6 90 120 801.6 1st
Angela Norris 6 6
Tim O'Loughlin 10 10
David Parrott 72 12 5 180 39.9 39.9 348.8 12th
Graham Pellen 5 5
Peter Popp 19.8 30 135 30 214.8 =15th
Arthur Porter 75 4 79 =28th
David Shilling 10 10
Lori Smith 48 30 15 75 144 96 408 6th
George Smolanko 72 120 5 180 90 90 120 60 60 797 2nd
Felicity Smyth 39.9 12 30 39.9 45 39.9 206.7 =17th
Barbara Travis 144 96 240 14th
Jeff Travis 5 60 65 33rd
Prudie Wagner 10 10
Rex Whitford 105 105 =25th
Paul Williamson 60 60 =35th
John Zollo 120 15 90 10 120 60 415 5th

Player Qualifying Points - Seniors - as at 2.01.2024



PLAYER NAMES DayT GNT SWS ANC ST1 OTQ ST2 STPRS STF Total Pos.
Linda Alexander 6 6 =22nd
Linda Babiszewski 4 5 9 21st
Joanne Bakas 5 10 15 17th
Sheila Bird 39.9 12 30 39.9 45 39.9 206.7 7th
Cathy Chua 72 120 120 6.6 120 438.6 2nd
Ingrid Cooke 10 30 60 100 =10th
Therese Demarco 6.6 10 30 10 90 5 151.6 8th
Susan Emerson 24 4 5 33 15th
Alison Fallon 5 30 35 14th
Tassi Georgiadis 60 60 12th
Anne Harris 10 30 60 100 =10th
Wendy Hooper 6.6 5 11.6 18th
Sue Lusk 6.6 10 10 5 31.6 16th
Dianne Marler 105 105 9th
Kate McCallum 39.9 90 144 96 369.9 4th
Kayoko Miki 10 10 =19th
Pam Morgan-King 6.6 5 30 10 5 56.6 13th
Angela Norris 6 6 =22nd
Lori Smith 48 15 75 144 96 378 3rd
Felicity Smyth 39.9 12 30 30 39.9 45 39.9 236.7 6th
Barbara Travis 144 96 240 5th
Lauren Travis 20 105 180 96 24 36 461 1st
Prudie Wagner 10 10 =19th
Deb Wellman 6 6 =22nd

Player Qualifying Points - Women - as at 2.01.2024
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